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SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  63
Finne 64.89 1 2 2 21NQ 1 0Cox 02.009 20043 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  64
Burton 42.45 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Yiengst 03.064 24047 95 0
Ember 44.02 0 0 02 5Q 0 1Lutynski 02.955 24046 95 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  66
Primrose 77.22 11 2 2 31NQ 0 0Rabuck 01.5717 12029 0 0
Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.0016 12030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  64
Ferris 49.42 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Stevenson 02.5512 16014 90 0
Ice 40.24 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wakeling 03.1313 16012 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  63
Courageous 42.09 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Ciardelli 03.097 20035 95 0
Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.008 20033 0 0
FitzRoy 61.03 0 4 3 35NQ 2 0Hannan 02.136 20182 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  64
Morgan 72.43 8 1 01 13Q 0 0Kalko 01.791 24039 87 0
Devon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sheeter 10.002 24038 0 0
Kaz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoffmann 00.003 24017 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  71
Fidget 67.52 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Cifarelli 02.2811 12077 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  68
Cooper 54.38 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Schaefer 02.918 16098 90 0
Checker 48.62 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rubin 03.259 16013 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  66
Lani 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.006 20015 0 0
Dozer 74.93 8 0 0 16NQ 0 0Thompson 02.167 20031 84 0
Scout 77.09 11 4 1 52NQ 1 1Cierpiszewski 02.105 20178 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garfinkel 00.004 20180 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  69
Kasey 62.27 0 1 11 15Q 0 1Conologue 02.603 24018 85 0
Penny 58.92 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Alemani 02.752 24021 0 0
Comet 49.64 0 2 0 10NQ 4 0Bogert 03.261 24194 0 0
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R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  64
Fiona 57.02 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hunter 02.7788 12170 0 0
Marigold 69.04 5 0 1 20NQ 1 0Angle 02.2987 12171 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  63
Pinto Girl 65.19 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Fricke 02.5369 16104 0 0
Owen 66.52 3 0 0 14NQ 0 1Catts 02.4868 16174 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  60
Brazen 46.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rohn 03.7151 20184 100 0
Sherman 52.17 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bowie 03.2853 20126 0 0
Ici Blue 43.61 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Hartman 03.9252 20133 0 0
Cassiopeia 55.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koziol 03.0954 20179 0 0
Maggie 65.33 5 3 0 30NQ 2 0Conroy 02.6250 20185 0 0
Matilda 76.30 16 3 2 78NQ 0 1Miele 02.2449 20187 0 0
Fiasco 61.83 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Thompson 02.7748 20188 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  171 SCT:  64
Gideon 46.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conologue 03.6618 24192 100 0
Muse 78.18 14 1 1 52NQ 0 0Torok 02.1919 24189 0 0
Tangle 63.60 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bauman 02.6917 24193 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  68
Dora 50.03 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sutch 03.1694 08071 0 0
Buster 57.72 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Soccodato 02.7493 08072 0 0
Timber 73.13 5 3 2 40NQ 0 0Carter 02.1692 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  64
Patches 50.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dujardin 03.1381 12083 100 13
Rosie Cotton 51.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 03.0684 12079 100 12
Dream 57.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Turzio 02.7786 12076 0 0
JJ 51.84 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Fricke 03.0585 12078 0 0
Zephyr 44.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Renner 03.5383 12080 0 0
Sonic 58.87 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Begasse 02.6882 12081 0 0
Victoria 48.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stoddard 03.2480 12084 0 0
Rufus 74.81 10 1 1 40NQ 0 0Hughey 02.1178 12087 0 0
Isis 47.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Turzio 03.3377 12089 0 0
Derby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.0079 12086 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  63
Lira 37.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schachte 04.4467 16110 100 25
Remus 40.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.0758 16101 100 22
Guy 41.76 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brazeil 03.9561 16096 100 21
Rocky 48.17 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.4366 16175 100 14
Dottie 47.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 03.4865 16090 0 0
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Thula 72.61 9 1 1 37NQ 0 0Hughey 02.2764 16092 0 0
Selah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smith 10.0063 16094 0 0
Hailey 45.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Profenna 03.6160 16097 0 0
Poof 47.57 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Feldman 03.4757 16102 0 0
Clash 44.48 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hunter 03.7156 16103 0 0
Keelie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jeffs 00.0062 16095 0 0
Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.0059 16100 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  60
Dyllie 38.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rose 04.3925 20137 100 21
Maewyn 39.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rose 04.3846 20106 100 20
Caol Ila 44.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bryden 03.8432 20128 100 15
Jerry 52.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Palius 03.2744 20108 100 7
Sin 57.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 02.9722 20140 100 2
Gem 54.69 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Jamison 03.1345 20107 0 0
Ella 47.02 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Biondi 03.6443 20109 0 0
Pizzazz 52.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 03.2830 20111 0 0
Rookie 54.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Covino 03.1142 20112 0 0
Haley 55.82 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Bogert 03.0641 20114 0 0
Scorch 42.97 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1McKay 03.9840 20115 0 0
Clay 55.75 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Matthews 03.0739 20116 0 0
Nemesis 43.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.9420 20117 0 0
Clayton 54.99 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hadden 03.1138 20118 0 0
Bullitt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Freeman 10.0037 20119 0 0
Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rohn 10.0036 20120 0 0
Dolce' 53.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hess 03.1935 20121 0 0
Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Littman 10.0034 20124 0 0
Dandy 47.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Husson 03.6333 20127 0 0
Scoot 43.37 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sherman 03.9431 20129 0 0
Drew 42.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Halperin 03.9929 20132 0 0
Elf 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Behrens 10.0028 20134 0 0
Poppet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisner 10.0027 20135 0 0
Bijou 40.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Biondi 04.2626 20136 0 0
Desmo 57.44 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 02.9824 20138 0 0
Summit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schachte 10.0023 20139 0 0
Smartie Pantz 43.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Owen 03.9321 20141 0 0
Zim 57.32 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Behrens 02.9847 20177 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  171 SCT:  64
Quid 42.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 04.0115 24144 100 21
Ganesha 43.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.9516 24143 100 20
Sebeka 45.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Smith 03.728 24153 100 18
Cruise 46.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wisniewski 03.647 24154 100 17
Rex 47.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conologue 03.6313 24147 100 16
Murphy 54.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.1110 24151 100 9
Jam 57.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hartheimer 02.9712 24148 0 0
Kayce 46.42 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Fabian 03.6811 24150 0 0
Rico 69.99 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Palius 02.449 24152 0 0
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B-Buster 46.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cifarelli 03.706 24155 0 0
Tempo 45.44 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Husson 03.765 24156 0 0
Shambhu 51.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thorpe 03.324 24157 0 0
Vilya 52.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miller 03.273 24158 0 0
Serenity 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brechter 00.0014 24146 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  171 SCT:  60
Dezi 45.96 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Husson 03.722 26159 0 0
Heist 56.42 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fischer 03.031 26160 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  68
Seelie 56.86 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Greenberg 02.2915 16005 0 0
Dewey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Elvidge 10.0014 16024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  69
Brazil Joy 43.94 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Minner 02.9611 20008 90 0
Riptide 86.78 17 1 0 22NQ 1 0Frimpter 01.5010 20168 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  154 SCT:  78
Isabel 66.35 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Terry 02.3213 04022 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  73
Dylan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carlin 10.0012 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  71
Tiki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.0010 16006 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  65
Maeve 68.88 3 1 2 24NQ 1 0Wert 02.4876 16062 0 0
Lexie 61.87 0 2 4 30NQ 1 0Daunt 02.7675 16163 0 0
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brooks 10.0074 16167 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  158 SCT:  73
Delta 69.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carter 02.27100 04048 100 3

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  69
Owen 56.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 02.7895 08055 100 12
GG 67.07 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Berman 02.3698 08050 0 0
Pee Wee 47.92 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Fricke 03.3097 08052 0 0
Kirby 66.93 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 02.3696 08053 0 0
Bonita 79.16 10 3 0 45NQ 1 0Fricke 02.0099 08162 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  165 SCT:  68
Randy 57.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Begasse 02.8889 12059 100 10
Jayda 72.42 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Gross 02.2891 12056 0 0
Kramer 81.40 13 1 0 49NQ 1 1Berman 02.0390 12058 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  65
Tallie 50.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 03.4172 16067 100 14
Grady 51.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.3273 16066 100 13
Rook 56.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pinard 03.0271 16068 100 8
Diesel 52.40 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Thompson 03.2670 16060 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  69
Hansum 50.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ubaldini 03.4155 20070 100 18
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